a2 Learning A-Z

Learning A-Z License Quote

Geoff Chang

Mountain View - Whisman School District
1400 Montecito Avenue

Mountain View, CA 94043

650-526-3500
gchang@mvwsd.org

Thank you for requesting a quote from Learning A-Z, Geoff Chang!

Your username is gchang7
Your reference number is 9807218.

Please include this reference number on your purchase order.

Products

Raz-Plus.com

Raz-Plus.com

ELL Edition

ELL Edition

ScienceA-Z.com

ScienceA-Z.com

WritingA-Z.com

VocabularyA-Z.com

VocabularyA-Z.com

Complimentary Program Orientation Webinar

Type

Renew

Expand

Renew

Expand

Renew

Expand

New

Renew

Expand

Training

License Terms

251 classrooms,
Start: 08/31/22
End: 08/31/23

66 classrooms,
Start: 08/01/22
End: 08/31/22

223 classrooms,
Start: 08/31/22
End: 08/31/23

36 classrooms,
Start: 08/01/22
End: 08/31/22

29 classrooms,
Start: 08/31/22
End: 08/31/23

14 classrooms,
Start: 08/01/22
End: 08/31/22

40 classrooms,
Start: 08/01/22
End: 08/01/23

251 classrooms,
Start: 08/31/22
End: 08/31/23

64 classrooms,
Start: 08/01/22
End: 08/31/22

3 sessions

List Price

$57,228.00

$1,254.00

$15,164.00

$203.76

$3,306.00

$133.00

$4,560.00

$28,614.00

$608.00

$900.00

Discounts

-$12048.00

-$1254.00

-$2230.00

-$203.76

-$582.90

-$133.00

-$1676.00

-$1945.25

-$608.00

-$900.00

Date: 05/25/22

Final Cost

$45,180.00

$0.00

$12,934.00

$0.00

$2,723.10

$0.00

$2,884.00

$26,668.75

$0.00
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(*) Taxes (if applicable) to be calculated at time of purchase.

All prices are in U.S. dollars.

This quote is valid until 12/31/22.

Quoted prices are based on specified quantities and terms.
Please contact your representative for adjustments.

Prepared by: Enrique Paredes

1840 E RIVER RD STE 220
TUCSON AZ 85718-5997

USA

toll-free: (866) 889-3729
fax: (520) 327-9934
Enrique.Paredes@Ilearninga-z.com

If you are paying by purchase order, your PO must have:

If sending electronically, send to orders@learninga-z.com.

No oM~

PO number

Learning A-Z as the vendor

Bill To information

The product(s) being purchased

Total dollar amount

If your PO has a signature line, it must be signed

Include a Learning A-Z quote matching your purchase order

Learning A-Z License Agreement

Final Cost
Discount Amount: ($20,680.91)
Sales Tax: $0.00

YOUR TOTAL COST:  $90,389.85
Promo Code: Renewal2022C

Licenses grant registered classrooms only permission to use materials on the designated website(s) during the
terms of the license. Sharing user information or materials with non-registered classrooms is not authorized.

Please review our terms and conditions carefully before activating your account.

https://help.learninga-z.com/article/Terms-of-Service

Thank you for your business!

© Learning A-Z
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