

Learning A-Z License Quote

Date: 05/25/22

Geoff Chang

Mountain View - Whisman School District 1400 Montecito Avenue Mountain View, CA 94043

650-526-3500 gchang@mvwsd.org

Thank you for requesting a quote from Learning A-Z, Geoff Chang!

Your username is gchang7

Your reference number is 9807218.

Please include this reference number on your purchase order.

Products	Туре	License Terms	List Price	Discounts	Final Cost
Raz-Plus.com	Renew	251 classrooms, Start: 08/31/22 End: 08/31/23	\$57,228.00	-\$12048.00	\$45,180.00
Raz-Plus.com	Expand	66 classrooms, Start: 08/01/22 End: 08/31/22	\$1,254.00	-\$1254.00	\$0.00
ELL Edition	Renew	223 classrooms, Start: 08/31/22 End: 08/31/23	\$15,164.00	-\$2230.00	\$12,934.00
ELL Edition	Expand	36 classrooms, Start: 08/01/22 End: 08/31/22	\$203.76	-\$203.76	\$0.00
ScienceA-Z.com	Renew	29 classrooms, Start: 08/31/22 End: 08/31/23	\$3,306.00	-\$582.90	\$2,723.10
ScienceA-Z.com	Expand	14 classrooms, Start: 08/01/22 End: 08/31/22	\$133.00	-\$133.00	\$0.00
WritingA-Z.com	New	40 classrooms, Start: 08/01/22 End: 08/01/23	\$4,560.00	-\$1676.00	\$2,884.00
VocabularyA-Z.com	Renew	251 classrooms, Start: 08/31/22 End: 08/31/23	\$28,614.00	-\$1945.25	\$26,668.75
VocabularyA-Z.com	Expand	64 classrooms, Start: 08/01/22 End: 08/31/22	\$608.00	-\$608.00	\$0.00
Complimentary Program Orientation Webinar	Training	3 sessions	\$900.00	-\$900.00	

Final Cost

Discount Amount: (\$20,680.91)

Sales Tax: \$0.00

YOUR TOTAL COST: \$90,389.85

Promo Code: Renewal2022C

(*) Taxes (if applicable) to be calculated at time of purchase.

All prices are in U.S. dollars.

This quote is valid until 12/31/22.

Quoted prices are based on specified quantities and terms. Please contact your representative for adjustments.

Prepared by: Enrique Paredes

1840 E RIVER RD STE 220 TUCSON AZ 85718-5997 USA

toll-free: (866) 889-3729 fax: (520) 327-9934

Enrique.Paredes@learninga-z.com

If you are paying by purchase order, your PO must have:

- 1. PO number
- 2. Learning A-Z as the vendor
- 3. Bill To information
- 4. The product(s) being purchased
- 5. Total dollar amount
- 6. If your PO has a signature line, it must be signed
- 7. Include a Learning A-Z quote matching your purchase order

If sending electronically, send to orders@learninga-z.com.

Learning A-Z License Agreement

Licenses grant registered classrooms only permission to use materials on the designated website(s) during the terms of the license. Sharing user information or materials with non-registered classrooms is not authorized.

Please review our terms and conditions carefully before activating your account.

https://help.learninga-z.com/article/Terms-of-Service

Thank you for your business!

© Learning A-Z